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SHRI NARAIN DHARMARTH AUSDHALAYA SAMITI R SEIqR ITomeele |ramse! At sfafias, 1958 (
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SHRI NARAIN DHARMARTH AUSDHALAYA SAMITI DISTRICT Jodhpur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES

REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Aadhaar No DOB
1 Arjun Ram MALE MEMBER XOOXXXXXX6833 26/01/1950
2 Arvind Kumar Panwar MALE MEMBER XOOOOXXX 1629 15/08/1965
3 Kanika Joshi FEMALE MEMBER XXXXXXXXT7374 07/01/1986
4 Kanti Devi Asopa FEMALE MEMBER XXXXXXXX3314 07/01/1947
5 Keshav Nath Joshi MALE MEMBER XXXXXXXX0614 01/07/1948

Kishori Lal Sharma MALE Slgéﬁwﬁ\y ot Ve

De5|gnat|on REGI
Date: 2021.07.31
Reason: Approved

Location: Jodhpur_l
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Kritika Tiwari

Laxmi Dadhich

Mahendra Kumar

Naresh Chandra Joshi

Om Prakash Vyas

Rajendra Bhansali

Ramesh Dhagga

Tara Sharma

Upendra Bhansali

Gender Post

FEMALE MEMBER
FEMALE VICE PRESIDENT
MALE MEMBER

MALE TREASURER
MALE MEMBER

MALE PRESIDENT
MALE MEMBER
FEMALE SAH SECRETARY
MALE MEMBER

Aadhaar No

XXXXXXXX4461

XXOXXXXX7993

XXXXXXXX2431

XXXXXXXX4298

XXXXXXXX2631

XOOKXXXXX3277

XXOXXXXX6165

XOOKXXXX6249

XXXXXXXX9202
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Signature Not Verified

Digitally signeey Shubhodhan Ujwal
Designation : REGI AR

Date: 2021.07.31

Reason: A proverd_l

Location: Jodhpu

44:31 IST

boB

07/09/1992

11/03/1953

02/03/1969

31/12/1964

02/01/1955

30/08/1961

01/02/1956

06/08/1954

11/03/1966
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