

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी प्रमाण पत्र / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE CERTIFICATE

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 115/1960-61

दिनांक / DATE- 31-07-2021

SHRI NARAIN DHARMARTH AUSDHALAYA SAMITI जिला जोधपुर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा– 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संघारित किया जाता है।

SHRI NARAIN DHARMARTH AUSDHALAYA SAMITI DISTRICT Jodhpur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Aadhaar No	DOB
1	Q.	Arjun Ram	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXX6833	26/01/1950
2	Ş	Arvind Kumar Panwar	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXX1629	15/08/1965
3		Kanika Joshi	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXX7374	07/01/1986
4		Kanti Devi Asopa	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX3314	07/01/1947
5		Keshav Nath Joshi	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX0614	01/07/1948
6		Kishori Lal Sharma	MALE D D D R R	07/01/1955		



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Aadhaar No	DOB
7		Kritika Tiwari	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX4461	07/09/1992
8		Laxmi Dadhich	FEMALE	VICE PRESIDENT	XXXXXXX7993	11/03/1953
9		Mahendra Kumar	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX2431	02/03/1969
10		Naresh Chandra Joshi	MALE	TREASURER	XXXXXXX4298	31/12/1964
11		Om Prakash Vyas	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX2631	02/01/1955
12		Rajendra Bhansali	MALE	PRESIDENT	XXXXXXXX3277	30/08/1961
13	9	Ramesh Dhagga	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX6165	01/02/1956
14		Tara Sharma	FEMALE	SAH SECRETARY	XXXXXXX6249	06/08/1954
15		Upendra Bhansali	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX9202	11/03/1966

नौट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Shuthodhan Ujwal Designation : REGISTRAR Date: 2021.07.31 01:44:31 IST Reason: Approved Location: Jodhpur



ţ